*DFEM

info@dfemfire.com.au
dfemfire.com.au

FIRE HYDRANT PARTS AND ACCESSORIES

Page 1.

Landing Valves :
STORZ 65 brass- BSP Female Inlet

STORZ 65 red - BSP Male Inlet

STORZ 65 red - BSP Female Inlet

Adaptors :

CFA female to Storz 65

CFA male to Storz 65

MFB female to Storz 65

MFB male to Storz 65

Blanking Caps :

Storz 65 blanking cap — plastic

Storz 65 blanking cap — alloy

CFA blanking cap male — plastic (plug)

CFA blanking cap female — plastic

Price (Ex GST) :

$235.00

$238.00

$242.00

$88.00

$88.00

$90.00

$91.00

$15.00

$58.00

$19.00

$22.00



mailto:info@dfemfire.com.au
https://dfemfire.com.au/

Page 2.

Hydrant Hand Wheels :
Black to suit Flamestop valves

Red to suit MFA valves

Hydrant Locks :
Hydrant locking wheel kit — plastic

Hydrant locking wheel kit — metal

Hydrant G wheel lock

Hydrant wheel lock — plastic (no lock)

Other Locks :
Brass 003 padlock with keys

Chain and 003 padlock — for shut off valves
- chain supplied up to 1 metre

Valve Lock Open Sign/Tags :
Isolation Valve — Lock Open
-100mm x 40mm

Fire Main Valve — Lock Open
80mm x 30mm Printed

Fire Hose Reel Service — Lock Open
80mm x 30mm Printed

Price (Ex GST) :

$31.00

$65.00

$48.00

$54.00

$44.00

$41.00

$10.00

$35.00

$19.00

$11.00

$11.00

FIRE SERVICE
e |SOLATION VALVE
LOCK OPEN

FIRE MAIN VALVE
LOCK OPEN

o [IREHOSE REEL
SERVICE LOCK OPEN

HYD-PL-01-26




	Sheet1

