

FIRE HYDRANT PARTS AND ACCESSORIES

	Price (Ex GST) :	
Landing Valves :		
STORZ 65 brass- BSP Female Inlet	\$235.00	
STORZ 65 red - BSP Male Inlet	\$238.00	
STORZ 65 red - BSP Female Inlet	\$242.00	
Adaptors :		
CFA female to Storz 65	\$88.00	
CFA male to Storz 65	\$88.00	
MFB female to Storz 65	\$90.00	
MFB male to Storz 65	\$91.00	
Blanking Caps :		
Storz 65 blanking cap – plastic	\$15.00	
Storz 65 blanking cap – alloy	\$58.00	
CFA blanking cap male – plastic (plug)	\$19.00	
CFA blanking cap female – plastic	\$22.00	

Price (Ex GST) :

Hydrant Hand Wheels :

Black to suit Flamestop valves	\$31.00	
Red to suit MFA valves	\$65.00	
Hydrant Locks :		
Hydrant locking wheel kit – plastic	\$48.00	
Hydrant locking wheel kit – metal	\$54.00	
Hydrant G wheel lock	\$44.00	
Hydrant wheel lock – plastic (no lock)	\$41.00	
Other Locks :		
Brass 003 padlock with keys	\$10.00	
Chain and 003 padlock – for shut off valves - chain supplied up to 1 metre	\$35.00	
Valve Lock Open Sign/Tags :		
Isolation Valve – Lock Open - 100mm x 40mm	\$19.00	
Fire Main Valve – Lock Open 80mm x 30mm Printed	\$11.00	
Fire Hose Reel Service – Lock Open 80mm x 30mm Printed	\$11.00	

